Mt. Diablo Unified School District
2010 Measure C
1480 Gasoline Alley
Concord, California 94520
(925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1804

Project Name: Hardscape Repair Summer 2018 11/27/12018
Bid#/Contract#: 1804 / C971 DSA File: N/A
DSA Application: N/A
Cost Summary
Original Contract Amount $724,588.00
Previous Change Order $0.00
Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order $724,588.00
Amount of This Change Order $72,456.00
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order $797,044.00
Percent of Original Contract 9.99%
Schedule Summary
Original Contract Duration (Calendar Days): 22-Oct-18
Previous time extensions: 0
Revised contract duration from previous change order: N/A
Time Extension by this change order (Calendar): 0
New Contract Duration:
NEW DATE OF FINAL COMPLETION IS 22-Oct-18
PREVIOWS INTERMEDIATE CHANGE REQUESTS 0
None
ended: Approved:

L / 2 77(% M /LA N/A
Confdtrfiction Manager Datd Architect Date
Agreed to: Authorized:
Sy g By /| (ke e

ALl N—+

_ L 12719 Wtlig

CoWor s Represemat\f Date Director/Ass. Director, Maintenancé & OperAttons Date

NYNL =

Representative's Title




